
KOREA 2025 DAYTIME & EVENING PRICELIST   

DEMI PAIR PROGRAM 

Placement Fee AUD $700 + Working with Children Clearance AUD 

$125.                                                                                                                                                                 

Demi Pair flexi-timetable available for General English students only, 

please contact us for information.                                                  

Demi Pairs must also register with Au Pair Network when enrolling 

at www.aupairnetwork.com.au  

Milner International College of English 

379 Hay Street, Perth, 6000. 

www.milner.wa.edu.au 

CRICOS: 00061J 

Courses:  General English, Cambridge, IELTS/IEAP, TESOL. 

 

Public holidays/school closures: The college is closed on the following official holidays in 2025: 1 January,                   

27 January, 3 March, 18 April, 20 April, 21 April, 25 April, 2 June, 29 Sept,  25 December, 26 December, 1 January 2026. 

 

       START ANY MONDAY 

Recommended start dates: 30 Dec, 3 Feb, 17 Mar, 28 Apr, 9 June, 21 Jul, 25 Aug, 13 Oct, 17 Nov. 

ACCOMMODATION FEES* 
 (fees subject to change).  Check in/out any time.  

Accommodation Placement Fee AUD $340                          

Homestay (Single)/week AUD $345 

Homestay (Shared)/week AUD $325 

Houseshare/week AUD $265 

Campus Perth/Student Village* (fees subject 

to change) 

From AUD 252pw 

Odyssey Studio apartment at Milner College 

with two single beds.  

Price per apartment. 

Good for singles, friends or couples.    

AUD $370 per week + 2 

weeks refundable bond 

$740 + Cleaning fee 

$185.   

Airport Transfer  AUD $140 

FEES FOR STUDENTS UNDER 18 YEARS * 
(minimum enrolment age is 16) 

Accommodation Placement Fee AUD $600                        

Homestay per week AUD $355 

Guardianship Fee per week (if applicable) AUD $93 

Compulsory return airport transfer AUD $220                          

OSHC Fees approx. AUD $55/month (student visa only). Fees subject to change  

FEES*  

Tuition:  

Full-time: $275 per week. 

Part-time: $270 per week. 

Registration Fee: $250 

Materials: 

GE/IELTS/IEAP: $18.50 per week (capped 

to a maximum of 30 weeks). 

Cambridge: $18.50 per week, per course.  

TESOL: $18.50 per week. 

TIMETABLE DAYTIME* 
 

General English (all levels), Cambridge, 
IELTS & IEAP, TESOL: 

 
Full Time: 20 hours per week,  

Monday to Thursday from 9:00 am - 3:15 

pm. (15min morning break + 1 hour 

lunch break) 

 

Part time (General English only):  

12 hours per week,  

Monday to Thursday from 9:00 am - 

12:15 pm. (15min morning break ) 

 

EVENING TIMETABLE* 
 

General English (from Elementary), 

Cambridge, IELTS & IEAP: 

 
Full Time: 20 hours per week:  Monday 

to Thursday from 16:30 to 21:45 (with a 

15 min break from 19:00 to 19:15) 

 
Part Time: 10 hours per week: Monday 

to Thursday from 16:30 to 19:00. 

 

OTHER FEES* 
 

IELTS Pre-Test Fee: $25 

Cambridge Pre-Test Fee: $35 

Cambridge Exam Fee: $460 

Daytime to evening class transfer: $55 

CONTACTS 
Enrolments: admissions@milner.wa.edu.au 
General Enquiries: reception@milner.wa.edu.au 
Accounts: accounts@milner.wa.edu.au 
Marketing & Business: general@milner.wa.edu.au 
Academic: dos@milner.wa.edu.au 



  PET FCE CAE CPE 

 

1 

 

Dec 30 - Mar 7 (10 weeks ) 

Enter by:  Dec 10 

Exam date: March 8 

Exam Fee: $460 

 

Dec 30 - Mar 13 (11 

weeks ) 

Enter by:  Dec 10 

Exam date: March 14 

Exam Fee: $460 

 

No Course No Course 

 

2 

Mar 17- Jun 5 ( 12 weeks) 

Enter by:  Mar 5 

Exam date: Jun 5 

Exam Fee: $460 

 

Mar 17- Jun 5 ( 12 weeks) 

Enter by:  Mar 5 

Exam date: Jun 10 

Exam Fee: $460 

 

Mar 17 - Jun 5 ( 12 weeks) 

Enter by:  Mar 5 

Exam date: Jun 4 

Exam Fee: $460 

 

No Course 

 

3 

VIRTUAL PET 

Jun 9 -Aug 21 (11 weeks ) 

Enter by:  Jun 11 

 

Jun 9 - Aug 21 (11 weeks ) 

Enter by:  Jun 1 

Exam date: Aug 21 

Exam Fee: $460 

 

No Course No Course 

 

4 

Sep 1 - Nov 28 (13 weeks) 

Enter by:  Aug 20 

Exam date: Dec 4 

Exam Fee: $460 

 

Sep 1 - Nov 20 (12 weeks) 

Enter by:  Aug 20 

Exam date: Nov 25 

Exam Fee: $460 

 

Sep 1 - Nov 20 (12 weeks) 

Enter by:  Aug 20 

Exam date: Nov 26 

Exam Fee: $460 

 

No Course 

 

 

Courses and exams subject to minimum entries: Cambridge will not test if there are not enough candi-

dates. / LATE FEE  $150 up to 21 days after entry closing date; $200 from 22 to 35 days after entry closing 

date. Exam Fee Subject to Change.  

Cambridge Courses 2025 

General Information 
All fees and timetables are subject to change.  
Courses/Levels subject to minimum numbers.  
Please email admissions@milner.wa.edu.au for a full list of our Terms & Conditions, including our Refund Policy.  
Course Content: Grammatical structures, guided conversations, vocabulary, communicative situations, reading skills, writing skills, listening 
skills, speaking skills, accuracy & fluency, pronunciation. 
CRICOS Code: 00061J 
 
 
 
 


